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Submitted Questions and Responses 

 
 

Question #1. Relating to the Twin Agent Skid Unit …. What are the 2 agents within the skid 
unit? Typically Purple K and Foam…  (If Foam, when was the agent updated?) 

 
 
Response: PKP and Foam. The foam is not updated for the mini ARFF and the other 

trucks will start being updated around mid-August.  As of now, no trucks 
have been shifted to F3 foam. 

 
 
 

 
Question #2. “All vehicle inspections are current” - Could I get the most recent inspection 

report for each unit. 
 
 
Response: Yes, see Attachment No. 1 for the Vehicle Inspection Reports.  
 
 
 
 
 
Question #3. Is the truck inspection access “Crawl Space” considered a confined space? 
 
Response: No, this is not a confined space for crawl space. 
 

 
  
 
 
Attachment No. 01: 
Vehicle Inspection Reports 
 
 

 
 

The Question and Answer period is closed. 
 

Submittal Due Date is Monday, August 5, 2024 at 2:00 PM (local time)  
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Attachment No. 1 
 

Vehicle Inspection Reports 
 
 
 
 












































